MESE

Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre
Dicembre
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0.50
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

media
assenze complessive

0.50
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00



